
Α. ΖΙΡΩ 2015 

ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΩΣ 

18/04/2015 ­ 19/04/2015

RACE RESULTS : 01 From Class : CLUB_1 To Class : CLUB_NS

Class : CLUB_1 Date : 18/04/2015 Start Time : 10:05:00 Distance : 29 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Class : CLUB_2 Date : 18/04/2015 Start Time : 10:05:00 Distance : 29 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Class : CLUB_3 Date : 18/04/2015 Start Time : 10:05:00 Distance : 29 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Class : CLUB_NS Date : 18/04/2015 Start Time : 10:05:00 Distance : 29 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 GRE1221 CLUB_1 ADRA Ζ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗΣ­Β. ΚΟΝΤΑΝΑΣ ΝΑΟΒ 17:47:20 07:42:20 06:57:21   1

2 GRE1000 CLUB_1 EX ANIMO Σ.ΤΣΑΜΗΣ­Γ. ΓΚΑΡΗ ΠΟΙΑΘ 17:49:01 07:44:01 06:59:48   2

3 GRE1956 CLUB_1 AERIKO Ε. ΣΚΟΡΔΙΛΗΣ­Χ. ΔΟΥΖΕΝΗ ΙΟΠ 17:28:41 07:23:41 07:07:27   3

4 GRE800 CLUB_1 ARGONAFTIS V Ι. ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Ν. ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 18:02:07 07:57:07 07:14:28   4

5 GRE860 CLUB_3 NIKI Ν. ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ­Β. ΛΙΩΡΗΣ ΝΟΑΜ 18:56:58 08:51:58 07:16:10   5

6 GRE280 CLUB_1 ALTER EGO Σ. ΜΠΟΝΑΣ­Σ. ΖΟΜΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΟΕ 17:07:56 07:02:56 07:16:23   6

7 GRE1701 CLUB_1 MELTEMI Α. ΚΑΡΑΜΑΡΟΥΔΗΣ­Χ. ΒΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΙΟ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 17:13:35 07:08:35 07:23:38   7

8 GRE49421 CLUB_2 AETHRA Ι. ΧΑΤΖΗΑΓΑΠΟΓΛΟΥ­Π.ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΟΠ 18:43:19 08:38:19 07:27:53   8

9 GRE1224 CLUB_2 LYGEIA Ι. ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ­Κ. ΧΑΙΔΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 18:45:13 08:40:13 07:30:21   9

10 GRE49176 CLUB_3 FILIRA Σ. ΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Ε.ΦΩΣΤΙΕΡΗΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 19:43:10 09:38:10 07:37:41   10

11 GRE3033 CLUB_2 NEPHELE Ι. ΣΚΛΑΒΟΣ­Ο. ΚΑΝΤΑΣ ΙΟΠ 19:16:36 09:11:36 07:45:46   11

12 GRE1191 CLUB_NS PERAN Σ. ΚΑΒΑΛΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΣ­Κ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 19:44:14 09:39:14 07:49:49   12

13 GRE1529 CLUB_2 THALASSINOS AETOS Α. ΤΟΥΛΑΣ­Ε. ΛΑΚΕΡΔΑ ΝΑΟΕΦ 19:29:26 09:24:26 07:55:35   13

14 FRA43518 CLUB_1 GALAHAD P. CAUSSIL­Μ. ΑΥΤΙΑΣ YC HYERES 17:35:45 07:30:45 07:59:49   14

15 GRE741 CLUB_2 ALMYRA Ε. ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ­Ε. ΣΥΛΛΙΓΙΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΟΕΦ 19:17:49 09:12:49 08:05:39   15



16 GRE1609 CLUB_2 HOY HOY Χ. ΖΑΓΟΥΡΑΣ­Γ. ΖΑΓΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 19:39:58 09:34:58 08:09:59   16

17 GRE1520 CLUB_NS HARA Γ. ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ­Α. ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΟΠ 20:23:15 10:18:15 08:15:32   17

18 GRE920 CLUB_2 ANNA MARIA II Α. ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­C. PASQUALIN ΝΑΟΕΦ 19:44:03 09:39:03 08:18:48   18

19 GRE1664 CLUB_1 SERENITY Ν. ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ­Λ. ΓΕΡΑΡΔΟΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ 19:20:32 09:15:32 08:25:12   19

20 GRE1955 CLUB_2 KAMAYA V Σ. ΛΕΦΕΣ­Ν. ΤΖΙΒΡΑΙΛΗ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 20:10:00 10:05:00 08:45:37   20

21 GRE6142 CLUB_3 BELL' ANGIOLINA Σ. ΠΛΕΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ­Ι. ΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 22:00:17 11:55:17 09:36:48   21

22 GRE2318 CLUB_3 MARILENA Π. ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ­Ι. ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 22:29:50 12:24:50 09:50:08   22

23 GRE1044 CLUB_NS ALCYON Α. ΓΑΡΑΣ­Κ. ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΟΑΜ       DNC 37

23 GRE1208 CLUB_3 EVELINA Γ. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Ε.ΛΕΚΚΑ ΙΟΠ­ΔΕΗ       DNF 37

23 GRE1261 CLUB_1 EFPLIA Β. ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΝΟΑΜ       DNC 37

23 GRE1365 CLUB_3 JEANNE BONNE Χ. ΛΟΙΖΟΣ­Ν. ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΙΠ­ΟΤΕ       DNF 37

23 GRE1375 CLUB_NS ZANIN Π. ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ­Χ. ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΔ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ       DNC 37

23 GRE1429 CLUB_2 SCARLETT Α. ΧΡΗΣΤΑΡΑΣ­Γ. ΠΑΝΕΡΗΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ       DNF 37

23 GRE1491 CLUB_3 IVILATO Σ. ΚΟΜΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Α.ΖΗΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΟΠ       DNF 37

23 GRE1604 CLUB_1 CHRISTINA Γ. ΒΙΔΑΛΗΣ­Μ.ΛΟΙΣΙΟΣ ΙΟΠ       DNF 37

23 GRE435 CLUB_2 RITA III Γ. ΧΑΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ­Ε. ΛΑΤΣΟΥΔΗ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ       DNF 37

23 GRE4902 CLUB_3 THYELLA Β. ΚΑΜΠΑΣ ΙΟΠ       DNC 37

23 GRE4918 CLUB_3 ELEONORA Γ. ΔΟΥΜΑΣ­Δ.ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΝΑΟΕΦ       DNF 37

23 GRE49226 CLUB_3 GIORGINO Γ. ΠΑΤΡΙΑΡΧΕΑΣ­Γ. ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΟΓ       DNF 37

23 GRE49704 CLUB_2 CHAMOGELO Γ. ΜΑΚΡΟΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ­Κ. ΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ       DNF 37

23 GRE922 CLUB_1 PELISSIMA Γ. ΝΑΤΣΗΣ­Ι. ΖΑΧΑΡΩΦ ΙΟΠ       DNF 37

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero ­   Version ORC 10.0 P16Y­BHFA Date : 19/04/2015       20:41:36  



Α. ΖΙΡΩ 2015 

ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΩΣ 

18/04/2015 ­ 19/04/2015

RACE RESULTS : 02 From Class : CLUB_1 To Class : CLUB_NS

Class : CLUB_1 Date : 19/04/2015 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 26 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Class : CLUB_2 Date : 19/04/2015 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 26 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Class : CLUB_3 Date : 19/04/2015 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 26 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Class : CLUB_NS Date : 19/04/2015 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 26 Coefficient : 1 Offshore TMF

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 GRE1000 CLUB_1 EX ANIMO Σ.ΤΣΑΜΗΣ­Γ. ΓΚΑΡΗ ΠΟΙΑΘ 17:14:35 06:09:35 05:34:22   1

2 GRE800 CLUB_1 ARGONAFTIS V Ι. ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Ν. ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 17:18:21 06:13:21 05:39:58   2

3 GRE920 CLUB_2 ANNA MARIA II Α. ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­C. PASQUALIN ΝΑΟΕΦ 17:42:57 06:37:57 05:42:48   3

4 GRE49704 CLUB_2 CHAMOGELO Γ. ΜΑΚΡΟΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ­Κ. ΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ 17:40:19 06:35:19 05:44:07   4

5 GRE741 CLUB_2 ALMYRA Ε. ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ­Ε. ΣΥΛΛΙΓΙΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΟΕΦ 17:36:45 06:31:45 05:44:09   5

6 GRE1221 CLUB_1 ADRA Ζ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗΣ­Β. ΚΟΝΤΑΝΑΣ ΝΑΟΒ 17:32:15 06:27:15 05:49:34   6

7 GRE1604 CLUB_1 CHRISTINA Γ. ΒΙΔΑΛΗΣ­Μ.ΛΟΙΣΙΟΣ ΙΟΠ 17:41:41 06:36:41 05:57:39   7

8 GRE1520 CLUB_NS HARA Γ. ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ­Α. ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΟΠ 18:32:07 07:27:07 05:58:22   8

9 GRE1701 CLUB_1 MELTEMI Α. ΚΑΡΑΜΑΡΟΥΔΗΣ­Χ. ΒΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΙΟ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 16:54:10 05:49:10 06:01:25   9

10 GRE1664 CLUB_1 SERENITY Ν. ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ­Λ. ΓΕΡΑΡΔΟΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ 17:42:43 06:37:43 06:01:41   10

11 GRE1224 CLUB_2 LYGEIA Ι. ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ­Κ. ΧΑΙΔΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 18:13:18 07:08:18 06:10:47   11

12 FRA43518 CLUB_1 GALAHAD P. CAUSSIL­Μ. ΑΥΤΙΑΣ YC HYERES 16:53:59 05:48:59 06:11:30   12

13 GRE1609 CLUB_2 HOY HOY Χ. ΖΑΓΟΥΡΑΣ­Γ. ΖΑΓΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 18:21:28 07:16:28 06:11:57   13

14 GRE1191 CLUB_NS PERAN Σ. ΚΑΒΑΛΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΣ­Κ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 18:44:03 07:39:03 06:12:20   14

15 GRE49176 CLUB_3 FILIRA Σ. ΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Ε.ΦΩΣΤΙΕΡΗΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 18:57:37 07:52:37 06:14:07   15



16 GRE1955 CLUB_2 KAMAYA V Σ. ΛΕΦΕΣ­Ν. ΤΖΙΒΡΑΙΛΗ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 18:16:24 07:11:24 06:14:48   16

17 GRE6142 CLUB_3 BELL' ANGIOLINA Σ. ΠΛΕΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ­Ι. ΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 18:55:06 07:50:06 06:19:05   17

18 GRE1529 CLUB_2 THALASSINOS AETOS Α. ΤΟΥΛΑΣ­Ε. ΛΑΚΕΡΔΑ ΝΑΟΕΦ 18:36:07 07:31:07 06:20:07   18

19 GRE49421 CLUB_2 AETHRA Ι. ΧΑΤΖΗΑΓΑΠΟΓΛΟΥ­Π.ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΟΠ 18:25:26 07:20:26 06:20:35   19

20 GRE860 CLUB_3 NIKI Ν. ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ­Β. ΛΙΩΡΗΣ ΝΟΑΜ 18:57:57 07:52:57 06:27:46   20

21 GRE1491 CLUB_3 IVILATO Σ. ΚΟΜΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Α.ΖΗΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΟΠ 19:44:25 08:39:25 06:29:03   21

22 GRE1956 CLUB_1 AERIKO Ε. ΣΚΟΡΔΙΛΗΣ­Χ. ΔΟΥΖΕΝΗ ΙΟΠ 17:49:09 06:44:09 06:29:21   22

23 GRE1208 CLUB_3 EVELINA Γ. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Ε.ΛΕΚΚΑ ΙΟΠ­ΔΕΗ 19:45:57 08:40:57 06:30:18   23

24 GRE2318 CLUB_3 MARILENA Π. ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ­Ι. ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 19:22:57 08:17:57 06:34:32   24

25 GRE3033 CLUB_2 NEPHELE Ι. ΣΚΛΑΒΟΣ­Ο. ΚΑΝΤΑΣ ΙΟΠ 19:01:47 07:56:47 06:42:36   25

26 GRE280 CLUB_1 ALTER EGO Σ. ΜΠΟΝΑΣ­Σ. ΖΟΜΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΟΕ 17:35:26 06:30:26 06:42:51   26

27 GRE1429 CLUB_2 SCARLETT Α. ΧΡΗΣΤΑΡΑΣ­Γ. ΠΑΝΕΡΗΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ 19:44:00 08:39:00 06:51:56   27

28 GRE1365 CLUB_3 JEANNE BONNE Χ. ΛΟΙΖΟΣ­Ν. ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΙΠ­ΟΤΕ 20:05:12 09:00:12 06:57:15   28

29 GRE435 CLUB_2 RITA III Γ. ΧΑΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ­Ε. ΛΑΤΣΟΥΔΗ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 19:12:05 08:07:05 07:00:01   29

30 GRE4918 CLUB_3 ELEONORA Γ. ΔΟΥΜΑΣ­Δ.ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΝΑΟΕΦ 19:53:21 08:48:21 07:05:13   30

31 GRE922 CLUB_1 PELISSIMA Γ. ΝΑΤΣΗΣ­Ι. ΖΑΧΑΡΩΦ ΙΟΠ 19:04:09 07:59:09 07:05:23   31

32 GRE1044 CLUB_NS ALCYON Α. ΓΑΡΑΣ­Κ. ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΟΑΜ       DNC 37

32 GRE1261 CLUB_1 EFPLIA Β. ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΝΟΑΜ       DNC 37

32 GRE1375 CLUB_NS ZANIN Π. ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ­Χ. ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΔ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ       DNC 37

32 GRE4902 CLUB_3 THYELLA Β. ΚΑΜΠΑΣ ΙΟΠ       DNC 37

32 GRE49226 CLUB_3 GIORGINO Γ. ΠΑΤΡΙΑΡΧΕΑΣ­Γ. ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΟΓ       DNF 37

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero ­   Version ORC 10.0 P16Y­BHFA Date : 19/04/2015       20:39:59  



Α. ΖΙΡΩ 2015 

ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΩΣ 

18/04/2015 ­ 19/04/2015

GENERAL RESULTS From Class : CLUB_1 To Class : CLUB_NS

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club 1 2 Points

1 GRE1000 CLUB_1 EX ANIMO Σ.ΤΣΑΜΗΣ­Γ. ΓΚΑΡΗ ΠΟΙΑΘ 2 1 3

2 GRE800 CLUB_1 ARGONAFTIS V Ι. ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Ν. ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 4 2 6

3 GRE1221 CLUB_1 ADRA Ζ. ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗΣ­Β. ΚΟΝΤΑΝΑΣ ΝΑΟΒ 1 6 7

4 GRE1701 CLUB_1 MELTEMI Α. ΚΑΡΑΜΑΡΟΥΔΗΣ­Χ. ΒΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΙΟ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 7 9 16

5 GRE741 CLUB_2 ALMYRA Ε. ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ­Ε. ΣΥΛΛΙΓΙΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΟΕΦ 15 5 20

6 GRE1224 CLUB_2 LYGEIA Ι. ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ­Κ. ΧΑΙΔΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 9 11 20

7 GRE920 CLUB_2 ANNA MARIA II Α. ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­C. PASQUALIN ΝΑΟΕΦ 18 3 21

8 GRE1956 CLUB_1 AERIKO Ε. ΣΚΟΡΔΙΛΗΣ­Χ. ΔΟΥΖΕΝΗ ΙΟΠ 3 22 25

9 GRE860 CLUB_3 NIKI Ν. ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ­Β. ΛΙΩΡΗΣ ΝΟΑΜ 5 20 25

10 GRE1520 CLUB_NS HARA Γ. ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ­Α. ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΟΠ 17 8 25

11 GRE49176 CLUB_3 FILIRA Σ. ΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Ε.ΦΩΣΤΙΕΡΗΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 10 15 25

12 FRA43518 CLUB_1 GALAHAD P. CAUSSIL­Μ. ΑΥΤΙΑΣ YC HYERES 14 12 26

13 GRE1191 CLUB_NS PERAN Σ. ΚΑΒΑΛΛΙΕΡΑΤΟΣ­Κ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 12 14 26

14 GRE49421 CLUB_2 AETHRA Ι. ΧΑΤΖΗΑΓΑΠΟΓΛΟΥ­Π.ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΟΠ 8 19 27

15 GRE1664 CLUB_1 SERENITY Ν. ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ­Λ. ΓΕΡΑΡΔΟΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ 19 10 29

16 GRE1609 CLUB_2 HOY HOY Χ. ΖΑΓΟΥΡΑΣ­Γ. ΖΑΓΟΥΡΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 16 13 29

17 GRE1529 CLUB_2 THALASSINOS AETOS Α. ΤΟΥΛΑΣ­Ε. ΛΑΚΕΡΔΑ ΝΑΟΕΦ 13 18 31

18 GRE280 CLUB_1 ALTER EGO Σ. ΜΠΟΝΑΣ­Σ. ΖΟΜΠΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΟΕ 6 26 32

19 GRE3033 CLUB_2 NEPHELE Ι. ΣΚΛΑΒΟΣ­Ο. ΚΑΝΤΑΣ ΙΟΠ 11 25 36



20 GRE1955 CLUB_2 KAMAYA V Σ. ΛΕΦΕΣ­Ν. ΤΖΙΒΡΑΙΛΗ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 20 16 36

21 GRE6142 CLUB_3 BELL' ANGIOLINA Σ. ΠΛΕΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ­Ι. ΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 21 17 38

22 GRE49704 CLUB_2 CHAMOGELO Γ. ΜΑΚΡΟΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ­Κ. ΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ 37
DNF

4 41

23 GRE1604 CLUB_1 CHRISTINA Γ. ΒΙΔΑΛΗΣ­Μ.ΛΟΙΣΙΟΣ ΙΟΠ 37
DNF

7 44

24 GRE2318 CLUB_3 MARILENA Π. ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ­Ι. ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 22 24 46

25 GRE1491 CLUB_3 IVILATO Σ. ΚΟΜΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Α.ΖΗΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΟΠ 37
DNF

21 58

26 GRE1208 CLUB_3 EVELINA Γ. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ­Ε.ΛΕΚΚΑ ΙΟΠ­ΔΕΗ 37
DNF

23 60

27 GRE1429 CLUB_2 SCARLETT Α. ΧΡΗΣΤΑΡΑΣ­Γ. ΠΑΝΕΡΗΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ 37
DNF

27 64

28 GRE1365 CLUB_3 JEANNE BONNE Χ. ΛΟΙΖΟΣ­Ν. ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΙΠ­ΟΤΕ 37
DNF

28 65

29 GRE435 CLUB_2 RITA III Γ. ΧΑΡΙΤΑΚΗΣ­Ε. ΛΑΤΣΟΥΔΗ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 37
DNF

29 66

30 GRE4918 CLUB_3 ELEONORA Γ. ΔΟΥΜΑΣ­Δ.ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΝΑΟΕΦ 37
DNF

30 67

31 GRE922 CLUB_1 PELISSIMA Γ. ΝΑΤΣΗΣ­Ι. ΖΑΧΑΡΩΦ ΙΟΠ 37
DNF

31 68

32 GRE1044 CLUB_NS ALCYON Α. ΓΑΡΑΣ­Κ. ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΟΑΜ 37
DNC

37
DNC

74

33 GRE1261 CLUB_1 EFPLIA Β. ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΝΟΑΜ 37
DNC

37
DNC

74

34 GRE1375 CLUB_NS ZANIN Π. ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ­Χ. ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΔ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ 37
DNC

37
DNC

74

35 GRE4902 CLUB_3 THYELLA Β. ΚΑΜΠΑΣ ΙΟΠ 37
DNC

37
DNC

74

36 GRE49226 CLUB_3 GIORGINO Γ. ΠΑΤΡΙΑΡΧΕΑΣ­Γ. ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΟΓ 37
DNF

37
DNF

74
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